Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Stephanie Haugh (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 1039

OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD NO. 220

Precinct

MT. MORRIS 4
ROCKVALE 1

MT. MORRIS 1

MT. MORRIS 3

PINE ROCK
ROCKVALE 2
OREGON-NASHUA 6
OREGON-NASHUA 4
PINE CREEK
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 1
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 5
MT. MORRIS 2
TAYLOR

MARION 2

GRAND DETOUR
LINCOLN
LAFAYETTE

Total Votes
163
139
135
127
117
69
61
48
42
34
34
24

Vote %
24.54

Vote %
24.66
24.22
24.41
24.85
24.63
23.23
25

24
25.61
25.19
25.19
24.24
24.59
24.56
25

25

25
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